

Serial — Palbhara. Mahanidpur — Se. Palbhara Bazar.

Food In Dhamma Block (Mithay Ste)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Ag no. — 16/ SBD/ 2020-21

File no-135

DIVISION

— 24945 — Brijdeshwar Pagan Singh.

SUB-DIVISION

MEET CAMP — 24-11-31

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1189

48

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of road from				
	Pavera mahamadpur to pavari				
	Beshwarpur Puthur road in Dhamra				
	block under MMGSY (R)				
Name of Contractor:-	Sri Bindeshwar				
	Prasad Singh.				
Agg. No:-	16-SBD/2020-21				
Start date:-	18-09-2020				
Est. of Completion:-	17-09-2021				
Actual date of Completion:-	17/09/2021				

[illegible]

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

49

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Plt Fixing Working Bench M ark					
Qty vide TMB P/42 item ①					
1.20 K.M @ Rs 2813.76/km =					4577.28
② Plt & Fixing reference pillars.					
Qty vide TMB P/42 item ②					
1.20 K.M @ Rs 1744.60/km =					2094.00
③ Clearing & grubbing road land.					
Qty vide TMB P/42 item ③					
0.48 Hect. @ Rs 52976.33/ha =					25426.58
④ Constn of embankment with lead upto 100m					
Qty vide TMB P/42 item ④					
1705.46 m ³ @ Rs 153.66/m ³ =					262061.10
⑤ Constn of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB P/42 item ⑤					
3984.00 m ³ @ Rs 192.25/m ³ =					765924.00
⑥ Filling of Coarse sand					
Qty vide TMB P/42 item ⑥					
91800 m ³ @ Rs 1924.00/m ³ =					17663152.00

Continuation

19

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Constn of G.S.B Lr I					
Qty vide TMB P/43 item ⑦					
981.72 m ³ @ Rs 2521.07/m ³					2474985=
⑧ Constn of WBM G.S.B					
Qty vide TMB P/43 item ⑧					
340.88 m ³ @ Rs 3133.56/m ³					1068168=
⑨ Applying primer coat					
Qty vide TMB P/43 item ⑨					
4545.00 m ² @ Rs 43.13/m ²					67084=
⑩ Applying tack coat					
Qty vide TMB P/43 item ⑩					
4545.00 m ² @ Rs 14.76/m ²					67084=
⑪ Laying 20mm thick					
M.S.S Type B'					
Qty vide TMB P/43 item ⑪					
4545.00 m ² @ Rs 198.24/m ²					901092=
⑫ Plv & Fixing K.M stone					
Qty vide TMB P/43 item ⑫					
02 Nos @ Rs 2103.41/each					4207=
⑬ Plv & Fixing 200mm stone					
Qty vide TMB P/43 item ⑬					
04 Nos @ Rs 587.76/each					2350=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Fixing R.C.C.M-15 boundary Pillar					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item (14)					
60 Nos @ Rs 496.48/each =					29787.20
(15) Plv 650 mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item (15)					
06 Nos @ Rs 4614.80/each =					27689.20
(16) Plv 900 mm equilateral					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item (16)					
02 Nos @ Rs 5098.00/each =					10196.00
(17) Plv 600x450 rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item (17)					
04 Nos @ Rs 4489.51/each =					17958.04
(18) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item (18)					
240.00m ² @ Rs 721.95/m ² =					173268.00
(19) Planting of tree					
Qty vide TMB P/44 item (19)					
120 Nos @ Rs 842.62/each =					101114.40
(20) Laying 300mm ϕ R.C.C. duct					
Sh - all comp.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P/44 item (20)					
15.00m @ 18		837.66/m			12.5652
(21) Plv dirn & place identification board					
Qty vide TMB P/45 item (21)					
01 No @ 11344.08/each					11344.08
(22) Plv masonry information board					
Qty vide TMB P/45 item (22)					
04 Nos @ 10833.36/each					43533.44
(23) 6 to under (3 Nos) Etc in excavation in fourth					
Qty vide TMB P/45 item (23)					
46.99 m ³ @ 279.09/m ³					13114.20
(24) Plv P.C.M-15 in 6 m ²					
Qty vide TMB P/45 item (24)					
8.54 m ³ @ 4864.37/m ³					41546.20
(25) Plv P.C.M-20 in 14 m ²					
Qty vide TMB P/45 item (25)					
41.689 m ³ @ 5400.78/m ³					225121.20
(26) Laying R.C. pipe 600mm φ					
Qty vide TMB P/45 item (26)					
22.50m @ 2567.02/m					57758.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) Painting two coats on parapet.					
Qty vide TMB 1/46 item (27)					
69.12 m ² @ Rs 100.17/m ² =					6924.24
					Rs 8311828
Add Labourers Cars 1% =					83118
Add Cr. ST 12% =					997421
Add Seigniorage Fee =					1198772
					Rs 9512244
Less @ 10% below =					951224
					Rs 9502732
Less previous payment vide 1/46					Rs 8765986
					Rs 7367462
28/4/223					
28/4/223 JE					28/4/23 JE
CCP					
LEP					
28/01/20					